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Standings
TEAM W L T PCT PF PA STREAK
Calvert Shakers 13 4 0 0.765 1028 803 Won 5
Scotch &amp; BOURBON 12 5 0 0.706 1007 892 Lost 1
Wheel and Deal 11 5 1 0.676 986 861 Won 1
Hole in One 11 6 0 0.647 952 772 Won 1
Broome Island Quiver 10 6 1 0.618 957 824 Lost 2
FADDSS 9 7 1 0.559 964 804 Lost 2
Rock Bottom 9 7 1 0.559 934 821 Won 2
KP5 8 8 1 0.500 791 793 Won 1
Gladiators 8 9 0 0.471 939 836 Lost 2
Vegas Stars 8 9 0 0.471 861 794 Won 3
Rough Riders 8 9 0 0.471 849 724 Won 3
Eliminators 8 9 0 0.471 735 834 Lost 1
Ball Busters 8 9 0 0.471 731 841 Won 1
Sudsuckers 6 11 0 0.353 795 1077 Lost 1
One and Done 4 10 3 0.324 801 889 Lost 1
Bad Boys 5 11 1 0.324 777 1012 Lost 1
Gators 5 11 1 0.324 726 947 Won 1
Way Ahead 5 12 0 0.294 719 1028 Lost 4
 
Total Points
TEAM PTS

Calvert Shakers 1028
Scotch &amp; BOURBON 1007
Wheel and Deal 986
FADDSS 964
Broome Island Quiver 957
Hole in One 952
Gladiators 939
Rock Bottom 934
Vegas Stars 861
Rough Riders 849
One and Done 801
Sudsuckers 795
KP5 791
Bad Boys 777
Eliminators 735
Ball Busters 731
Gators 726
Way Ahead 719
 


